
Lady Mustangs 2019 -2020 

Varsity/JV Schedule 

Dec 6 Fri  Shawnee Mission South (DH)    4:30/6  

Dec 12,13,14  Joplin       Joplin, MO 

Dec 20 Fri   @BVNW (DH)      4:00/6 JV/V  

Jan 6,7,8  Raymore Peculiar Tourney  

Jan 14 Tues  @BVSW      5:30/7 (All teams) 

Jan 17 Friday  BVNW (DH)      4:40/7 

Jan 21,22,24  KA MO       BVN 

Jan 29 Wed  St James      5:30/7 

Jan 30 Thur  BV       5:30/7 ( All Teams) 

Feb 4 Tuesday   Miege (DH)      4:00/5:30 

Feb 7   @ BV West (DH)      

Feb 11 Tues   @BV EKL(DH)      4:00/6 (All teams) 

Feb 21 Friday  MV (DH)       4:30/6 JV/V 

Feb 28 Friday  @Aquinas (DH) senior night    4:30/6 

 

 

Dec 10 Tuesday  SM West JV/Navy     5:30/7 

Dec 12 Thursday BVSW navy/JV      5:30/7 

Jan 11 Saturday @Olathe North JV jamboree 2 games   TBA 

Jan 20 Monday   @ Olathe South      5:30/7 

Jan 23 Thursday  @SME JV/Navy      5:30/7 

Feb 18 Tuesday  Aquinas Navy      6:00 

 

 

   

 

    


